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Obuwime
Bup ToBapa
BbicoTa

MaTepuan

HomMunHanbHoe Hanps>xeHue (B)

Cepus

Cnocob nonkno4eHns
Yron nogka4eHns
LiBeT

LvprHa Mm

CTeneHb 3awwmnThl IP
FapaHTUNHBLIA CPOK

HoMnHanbHbIN TOK, A.

000 «HAT »
+7 (343) 379-98-38
sales@nag.ru

Po3eTka 2-M OI1 Onumn 16A c
3a3emJ1. cocHa UNIVersal

5560865
5560865

PoseTka c 3a3emneHnem ctaHgapta SCHUKO

0.042

MnacTtnk

220

Onumn

BuvHTOBas kKnemma
MpAMoNnHenHbIN (-a9)
CocHa

0.064

IP20

3 roaa

16
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